
 
RESOURCES 
 
Region 1 Civil Rights Office 
 Manager –    Kathy Williams 
     Phone (303) 757-9386 
     Email: kathy.williams@state.co.us  
 
 Compliance Specialist – Victoria Byler 
     Phone (303) 757-9387 
     Email: victoria.byler@state.co.us  
      
CDOT Civil Rights & Business Resource Center 
 Katherine Williams (Title VI, DBE and ESB Programs) 
 Phone (303) 757-9162 
 Email: katherine.williams@state.co.us 
 

Anna Mariotti (Contractor Compliance and OJT Program) 
Phone (303) 757-9493 
Email: anna.mariotti@state.co.us  

 
Connect2DOT 

The Connect2DOT program is an innovative partnership between the Colorado Small 
Business Development Center Network (SBDC) and CDOT designed to help small 
businesses in the transportation industry become more competitive and successful in 
contracting with CDOT and other local transportation agencies.   
Cathy Kramer, Program Manager 
Phone (720) 624-6728 
Email: cathy.kramer@state.co.us  
Fax (303) 604-6314 
Address:  1625 Broadway, Suite 2700, Denver CO 80202 
www.connect2dot.org/  
 

CDOT Claims and Liens Contact 
 Sarah Winter 
 Phone (303) 757-9571 
 Email: sarah.winter@state.co.us 
 
CDOT Helpful Websites 
 Electronic Forms  

www.codot.gov/library/forms 
 Monthly Project Pay Estimates         
 www.codot.gov/business/payestimates  

Poster Bulletin Board 
www.codot.gov/business/bidding/bulletin-board-postings 


